## **Best of Braddock Nomination 2022**

Nominee's Name:
Address:
Phone:
E-mail:
Neighborhood:
Category: (Please select one category per nominee form and indicate with ${\bf X}$ in the recommended category)
A. Braddock District Citizen of the Year
B. Braddock District Young Person of the Year
C. Neighborhood Enhancement or Beautification in the Braddock District  Individual Homeowner HOA/Community Association Other
<ul> <li>D. Most "Can-Do" Public Employee Working on Issues in the Braddock District</li> <li>Federal State Local</li> </ul>
G. Club or Organization Making a Difference in the Braddock District
Nomination Submitted by: Address: Phone: E-mail: Phone:

Please describe nature of work or accomplishment for the nominee. Give as much detail as possible including any relevant statistics and dates. This information will be used in the selection process as well as the presentation. Please limit your text to one page.

Deadline for submissions is Friday, November 4, 2022

Nominations should be submitted by e-mail to <u>Braddock@FairfaxCounty.Gov</u> or inperson to the Braddock District Office (9002 Burke Lake Road, Burke, 22015)